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Week 1 Games

189
407
132
283
443
216
196
428

My Johnson Goes Deep
GHOST RIDERS

Tony Colts come on 2012
Little Brother

Broken X

IT'S OVER

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Gone Belly Up

Week 2 Games

305
302
192
188
516
223
300
222

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il

Little Brother

bloodtakers

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi

Week 3 Games

312
309
379
277
351
157
197
342

ARMED FORCES Il

Steel Johnson
bloodtakers

Royal Jelly
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Kicked In The Bush

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Liquor and whores

Week 4 Games

285
145
481
403
567
281
350
245

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Week 5 Games

117
237
151
247
122
163
483
296

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother

bloodtakers

474
497
218
324
228
313
246
257

282
479
342
451
285
325
171
394

193
229
176
324
290
236
238
201

279
185
331
189
311
200
282
285

433
408
210
309
429
282
284
359

Steel Johnson

ARMED FORCES Il
Royal Jelly

bloodtakers

Kicked In The Bush
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Liquor and whores

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

My Johnson Goes Deep
GHOST RIDERS

Tony Colts come on 2012
Little Brother

Broken X

IT'S OVER

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Gone Belly Up

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother

bloodtakers

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Week 6 Games

206
296
401
350
355
460
201
244

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Week 7 Games

240
208
154
223
142
172
382

85

Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Royal Jelly

Little Brother

bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012

Week 8 Games

116
197
323
385
209
204
293
155

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Week 9 Games

239
212
225
276
218
316
124
151

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Little Brother

bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Week 10 Games

406
206
314
227
252
235
280
358

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother
bloodtakers
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227
105
238
167
358
211
165
292

332
288
218
271
300
134
521
218

245
221
343
239
281

75
249
209

233
179
256
197
364
153
220
229

221
355
224
236
152
261
249
188

Royal Jelly

Little Brother

bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Little Brother

bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
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Week 11 Games

239
170
338
282
277
190
230
261

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Week 12 Games

159
131
398
247
166
206
272
334

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up
bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother

Week 13 Games

158
252
269
507
383
159
378
303

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Broken X

Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No

Week 14 Games

426
183
394
306
528
522
284
328

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother
bloodtakers

Playoff Week 1 Games

266
151

Steel Johnson
Broken X

ARMED FORCES Il
bloodtakers

Gone Belly Up

IT'S OVER

Kicked In The Bush
Liquor and whores

My Johnson Goes Deep
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

134
142
296
210
259
208
228
309

319
338
231
271
300
227
210
249

135
353
216
208
185
262
430
235

187
317
276
222
285
244
264
443

214
275

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime Now...

Royal Jelly

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Big Ti

Tony Colts come on 2012

Playoff Week 2 Games

274
425

Liquor and whores
Steel Johnson

333
267

bloodtakers

Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Gone Belly Up

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

My Johnson Goes Deep
Steel Johnson

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il
Tony Colts come on 2012
Royal Jelly

Little Brother
bloodtakers

IT'S OVER
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO
Broken X

Kicked In The Bush

Gone Belly Up

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Bi
Rise of the Bucs, Anytime No
Liquor and whores

Little Brother
GHOST RIDERS

609
175
234
139
198
285
265
238
205
252
143
307

GHOST RIDERS
ARMED FORCES Il

bloodtakers

Broken X

Gone Belly Up

IT'S OVER

Kicked In The Bush

Little Brother

My Johnson Goes Deep
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime Now...

Royal Jelly

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Big Ti

Tony Colts come on 2012

Playoff Week 3 Games
328 Steel Johnson

ARMED FORCES Il
bloodtakers

Broken X

Gone Belly Up

IT'S OVER

Kicked In The Bush
Liquor and whores

Little Brother

My Johnson Goes Deep
OHH-NOOOOO FLACCO

380

Rise of the Bucs, Anytime Now...

Royal Jelly

The Innocent Shall Suffer,Big Ti

Tony Colts come on 2012
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180
318
190
324
220
265
202
139
186
110
239
340

GHOST RIDERS

433
130
487
211
271
272
383
324
325
140
228
310
385
404



